Set your thoughts in motions
Linear axis
Compact Single Axis Robot UnitsKK
3
Introduction
Model Number and Order Codes
Technical Specifícations
Accuracy Grade

Aluminum cover Bellows cover
8
1.3 Model Number and Order Codes of KK Series
M:Supply With Motor
None:Without Motor
Example: KK60D10P-400A1-F1CS0 (New ordercode example with letter D for KK60 and KK 86)
KK 60D 10 P E -
KK Stage
SK Stage SynchMotion
400 E A 2 E - FO C S0 M
Nominal Width:
30, 40, 50, 60, 80,
86, 100, 130
AccuracyGrade:
P: Precision, C:Normal
E: Ballscrew Special Order
None:Normal Type
Rail Length (unit : mm)
KK30 : 75, 100, 125, 150, 175, 200
KK40 : 100, 150, 200
KK50 : 150, 200, 250, 300
KK/SK60 : 150, 200, 300, 400, 500, 600
KK80 : 340, 440, 540, 640, 740, 940
KK/SK86 : 340, 440, 540, 640, 740, 940
KK100 : 980, 1080, 1180, 1280, 1380
KK130 : 980, 1180, 1380, 1680
E: Rail Special Order
None: Normal Type
Ballscrew Lead:
KK 30 : 1
KK 40 : 1, 2, 2,5, 5, 6
KK 50 : 1, 2, 2,5, 5, 6
KK/SK 60D : 5, 6, 10, 20
KK 80 : 5,10, 20, 30
KK/SK 86D : 5,10, 20, 30
KK 100 : 20, 40
KK 130 : 10, 25
Limit Switch:
S0: Switch Rail Only
S1: Omron SX671
S2: Omron SX674
S3: GX-F12A
S4: GX-F12A-P
S5 : YAMATAKE APM-D3B1-03
(suitable for KK30)
None: NoLimit Switch and
Switch Rail
C:Aluminum CoverB: Bellows
None: Normal Type
Motor AdaptorFlange
ref. catalog(P.6~P.9)
E: Block Special Order
None: Normal Type
Number ofBlocks: 1 or 2
Block Type:
A: Normal
S: Short
Please note! Many different special ballscrew lead´s are possible
9
SK Stage
only available for size 60 and 86
New ordercodes for new standard spindle end diameter of ballscrew for KK60 and KK86.
KK60D changes from 6 to 8mm and KK86D changes from 8 to 10mm. Add the lettercode D in ordercode after
dimension to get the new standard from 2018. Note If replacing old KK units couplings may have to be changed
1.4 Specifications
Other special ballscrew lead´s are possible. See model number page 8
10
1.5 Accuracy Grade
11
1.6 Maximum Speed Limit for standard ballscrews
Higher speeds are possible with special ballscrew lead
12